
 
 

Music Events: Fall 2022 
 
Sitka Music Festival Autumn Classics 
Fri, Sep 16 & Sat, Sep 17 at 7:00pm; Sun Sep 18 at 4:00pm  
UAA Recital Hall  
Sitka Music Festival Autumn Classics  
Fri, Sep 30 at 7:00 pm; Sun, Oct 1 at 4:00pm  
UAA Recital Hall 

University Singers & Anchorage Concert Chorus (“60s/70s Pops Concert”) 
Sat, Oct 8 at 7:30pm  
Atwood Concert Hall, ACPA 

Student Recital  
Fri, Oct 14 at 3:00pm 
UAA Recital Hall 

UAA Jazz Ensemble Concert (Tribute to Charles Mingus”) 
Sat, Oct 22 at 7:30pm 
UAA Recital Hall 

Student Recital  
Fri, Oct 28 at 3:00pm 
UAA Recital Hall 

UAA Faculty Chamber Concert with John Lutterman, cello & Timothy Smith, piano 
Sun, Oct 30 at 4:00pm  
UAA Recital Hall 

Student Recital  
Fri, Nov 11 at 3:00pm 
UAA Recital Hall 

Guitar Guest Artist 
Sat, Nov 12 at 7:30pm 
UAA Recital Hall 

Student Recital  
Fri, Nov 18 at 3:00pm 
UAA Recital Hall 

UAA Sinfonia and Anchorage Youth Symphony  
Tue, Nov 29 at 7:30pm 
Discovery Theatre, ACPA 

Student Recital  
Fri, Dec 2 at 3:00pm 
UAA Recital Hall 

 



 
 
 

 
 
 
UAA Jazz Ensemble Concert  
Fri, Dec 2 & Sat, Dec 3 at 7:30pm 
UAA Recital Hall 

UAA Early-Music Ensemble Concert 
Sun, Dec 4 at 4:00pm 
UAA Recital Hall 

Contemporary-Pop Concert  
Wed, Dec 7 at 7:30pm 
UAA Recital Hall 

Student Recital  
Fri, Dec 9 at 3:00pm 
UAA Recital Hall 

Voice Masterclass Recital (“Broadway Bound”)  
Fri, Dec 9 at 7:30pm 
UAA Recital Hall 

UAA Guitar Ensemble Concert  
Sat, Dec 10 at 4:00pm 
UAA Recital Hall 

UAA Chamber-Music Class Recital  
Wed, Dec 13 at 7:30pm 
UAA Recital Hall 

UAA Piano Masterclass Recital  
Thu, Dec 14 at 7:30pm 
UAA Recital Hall 

University Singers & Anchorage Concert Chorus (“Holiday Pops Concert”) 
Sun, Dec 18 at 4:00pm 
UAA Recital Hall 


